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All races

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 John Phillips Running-5K M 17 411 6:16 0:19:27 0:19:27

2 Devin Helms Running-5K F 18 268 6:36 0:20:28 0:20:28

3 Mackenzie Mayer Running-5K F 13 348 7:18 0:22:39 0:22:39

4 Blake Beasley Running-5K M 45 129 7:34 0:23:28 0:23:28

5 Stephanie Philpot Running-5K F 26 414 7:45 0:24:02 0:24:02

6 Alex Adkins Running-5K M 27 105 7:54 0:24:29 0:24:29

7 Addison Burnett Running-5K F 10 170 7:57 0:24:41 0:24:41

8 Kirsten Crowe Running-5K F 12 202 8:08 0:25:12 0:25:12

9 Jake Marcuzzi Running-5K M 13 336 8:08 0:25:14 0:25:14

10 Courtney Adkins Running-5K F 28 104 8:16 0:25:37 0:25:37

11 Charlie Walker Running-5K M 32 532 8:31 0:26:26 0:26:26

12 Steve Hicks Running-5K M 69 551 8:36 0:26:39 0:26:39

13 laurie miorana Running-5K F 43 376 8:45 0:27:08 0:27:08

14 Gloria Boyer Running-5K F 50 146 8:46 0:27:12 0:27:12

15 James Bold Running-5K M 49 141 8:47 0:27:15 0:27:15

16 Raxia Bailey Running-5K F 22 363 8:52 0:27:31 0:27:31

17 Caroline Bugg Running-5K F 21 166 8:54 0:27:35 0:27:35

18 LISA BEASLEY Running-5K F 43 130 8:56 0:27:43 0:27:43

19 John Little Running-5K M 41 320 8:57 0:27:46 0:27:46

20 Kate Neal Running-5K F 32 392 9:02 0:28:02 0:28:02

21 Brad Ray Running-5K M 44 426 9:07 0:28:17 0:28:17

22 Joanna Symonds Running-5K F 47 485 9:08 0:28:20 0:28:20

23 Jessica Burnett Running-5K F 37 169 9:09 0:28:23 0:28:23

24 Mary Cruz Hernandez Running-5K F 34 271 9:21 0:28:59 0:28:59

25 Craig Howe Running-5K M 46 282 9:23 0:29:05 0:29:05

26 Paola Devlin Running-5K F 30 221 9:31 0:29:31 0:29:31

27 Allison Page Running-5K F 37 400 9:31 0:29:31 0:29:31

28 Jayne Leemon Running-5K F 30 315 9:33 0:29:36 0:29:36

29 Robert Morgan Running-5K M 50 384 9:33 0:29:36 0:29:36

30 Justin Evans Running-5K M 35 235 9:33 0:29:37 0:29:37

31 Larry Jones Running-5K M 52 299 9:36 0:29:47 0:29:47

32 William Bradley Running-5K M 64 151 9:40 0:30:00 0:30:00

33 Natalia Jones Running-5K F 25 300 9:43 0:30:08 0:30:08

34 Jenn Boyles Running-5K F 35 149 9:47 0:30:19 0:30:19

35 Paul Murphy Running-5K M 39 388 9:47 0:30:19 0:30:19

36 Caitlyn Brock Running-5K F 31 158 9:52 0:30:36 0:30:36

37 Barney Jackson Running-5K M 34 288 9:54 0:30:42 0:30:42

38 Brenda Theus Running-5K F 53 488 9:56 0:30:47 0:30:47

39 Lisa Day Running-5K F 39 211 10:13 0:31:40 0:31:40

40 Tia Glenn Running-5K F 52 252 10:19 0:31:58 0:31:58

41 Becky Walraven Running-5K F 45 501 10:32 0:32:40 0:32:40

42 Chris Boyer Running-5K M 50 147 10:43 0:33:14 0:33:14

43 Sandra MacKenzie Running-5K F 38 328 10:43 0:33:14 0:33:14

44 Jennifer Brownlee Running-5K F 33 163 10:48 0:33:30 0:33:30

45 Carrie Gallahan Running-5K F 48 539 10:48 0:33:31 0:33:31

46 Dana Moore Running-5K F 51 381 10:55 0:33:52 0:33:52

47 Kari McPhail Running-5K F 36 359 11:01 0:34:09 0:34:09

48 Taylor Hinesley Running-5K F 25 273 11:03 0:34:15 0:34:15

49 Lauren Demko Running-5K F 34 214 11:03 0:34:17 0:34:17

50 BRIANNA O'HERN Running-5K F 37 398 11:04 0:34:20 0:34:20

51 Haisley Burnette Running-5K F 6 171 11:08 0:34:31 0:34:31

52 Feoderis (Iris) Sebert Running-5K F 46 443 11:14 0:34:51 0:34:51

53 Paul Bennett Running-5K M 13 135 11:23 0:35:17 0:35:17

54 Rebecca Mitchell Running-5K F 19 377 11:26 0:35:27 0:35:27

55 Tammy Phillips-High Running-5K F 47 412 11:28 0:35:34 0:35:34

56 Angela Wells Running-5K F 39 508 11:29 0:35:37 0:35:37

57 Neta Burford Running-5K F 30 167 11:33 0:35:50 0:35:50
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All races

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

58 Aimee Davis Running-5K F 47 207 11:36 0:35:59 0:35:59

59 Carlo Brena Running-5K M 57 154 11:41 0:36:15 0:36:15

60 Marisa Moore Running-5K F 54 380 11:50 0:36:42 0:36:42

61 Leslie Storey Running-5K F 38 475 11:52 0:36:49 0:36:49

62 Jennifer Sappington Running-5K F 39 438 11:55 0:36:58 0:36:58

63 Leslie Browning Running-5K F 49 162 11:58 0:37:07 0:37:07

64 Natalie Bohorquez Running-5K F 23 139 12:03 0:37:21 0:37:21

65 Jeffrey Glover Running-5K M 52 254 12:07 0:37:33 0:37:33

66 Kim King Running-5K F 51 308 12:10 0:37:43 0:37:43

67 John Gonzalez Running-5K M 34 257 12:10 0:37:44 0:37:44

68 Glenn Seawell Running-5K M 71 442 12:17 0:38:05 0:38:05

69 Scott Smith Running-5K M 39 458 12:22 0:38:21 0:38:21

70 Katelyn Yanez Running-5K F 22 526 12:39 0:39:15 0:39:15

71 Kathryn McCray Running-5K F 42 353 12:43 0:39:25 0:39:25

72 Jeni McCullough Running-5K F 44 354 12:46 0:39:36 0:39:36

73 Jerita James Running-5K F 46 291 12:50 0:39:48 0:39:48

74 Kate Carroll Running-5K F 42 178 12:52 0:39:55 0:39:55

75 Miranda Derkits Running-5K F 33 219 12:52 0:39:55 0:39:55

76 Lisa Skinner Running-5K F 55 453 13:04 0:40:31 0:40:31

77 stephanie skinner Running-5K F 29 455 13:04 0:40:31 0:40:31

78 Lindsey Feeley Running-5K F 27 236 13:04 0:40:31 0:40:31

79 Cindy Cromer Running-5K F 41 201 13:05 0:40:33 0:40:33

80 Jeff Wells Running-5K M 46 509 13:06 0:40:38 0:40:38

81 Chris Gallops Running-5K M 6 536 13:12 0:40:54 0:40:54

82 Christopher Hovel Running-5K M 32 281 13:13 0:40:58 0:40:58

83 Gina Wright Running-5K F 26 522 13:15 0:41:05 0:41:05

84 Jamila Young Running-5K F 32 528 13:16 0:41:07 0:41:07

85 Dena Turnbull Running-5K F 51 496 13:18 0:41:14 0:41:14

86 Clara Gallops Running-5K F 39 535 13:19 0:41:16 0:41:16

87 Laura Coleman Running-5K F 54 194 13:24 0:41:31 0:41:31

88 Kaitlyn Barefoot Running-5K F 28 122 13:24 0:41:33 0:41:33

89 Michelle Floyd Running-5K F 38 242 13:24 0:41:33 0:41:33

90 James Mullis Running-5K M 52 387 13:44 0:42:34 0:42:34

91 Shaun Crawley Running-5K M 62 200 13:55 0:43:10 0:43:10

92 Martha VanDrew Running-5K F 71 498 13:58 0:43:17 0:43:17

93 Karyn Miller Running-5K F 54 373 13:58 0:43:19 0:43:19

94 Debra Jensen Running-5K F 46 292 14:13 0:44:03 0:44:03

95 Trisha Goins Running-5K F 43 255 14:13 0:44:03 0:44:03

96 Lauren Aggen Running-5K F 29 106 14:39 0:45:26 0:45:26

97 Stephen Sweet Running-5K M 29 482 14:39 0:45:26 0:45:26

98 Lynn Dorney Running-5K F 54 223 15:15 0:47:18 0:47:18

99 Mathew Colberg Running-5K M 26 193 15:23 0:47:43 0:47:43

100 Sara Bradley Running-5K F 59 150 15:25 0:47:47 0:47:47

101 Robert Skinner Running-5K M 54 454 15:30 0:48:03 0:48:03

102 Laura Schepis Running-5K F 47 439 15:38 0:48:28 0:48:28

103 Tori Sowell Running-5K F 25 464 15:41 0:48:37 0:48:37

104 Morgan Hoffstetter Running-5K F 23 275 15:41 0:48:37 0:48:37

105 Jenny Moore Running-5K F 66 379 15:58 0:49:31 0:49:31

106 Julie Bouchard Running-5K F 45 142 17:56 0:55:37 0:55:37

107 Hayley Dabbs Running-5K F 25 204 18:43 0:58:02 0:58:02

108 Jessica Cosper Running-5K F 27 196 18:43 0:58:02 0:58:02

109 Aliesha Dennis Running-5K F 38 217 19:35 1:00:43 1:00:43

110 Ethan Assamoi Running-5K M 19 116 19:52 1:01:34 1:01:34

111 Patrice Davis Running-5K F 55 209 19:52 1:01:35 1:01:35

112 Tina Fronebarger Running-5K F 34 247 20:01 1:02:04 1:02:04

113 Britta Bynum Running-5K F 32 175 20:01 1:02:05 1:02:05

114 Corey Magstadt Running-5K M 47 331 20:05 1:02:14 1:02:14

115 SC Smith Running-5K F 60 460 20:05 1:02:15 1:02:15
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All races

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

116 Katie Magstadt Running-5K F 42 330 20:05 1:02:15 1:02:15

117 Casey Yanez Running-5K M 47 525 20:36 1:03:51 1:03:51

118 Gail Marshall Running-5K F 78 339 22:51 1:10:50 1:10:50

119 Sharon Marshall Running-5K F 44 340 22:51 1:10:51 1:10:51

120 Jason Day Running-5K M 27 210 49:39 2:33:55 2:33:55

121 Raylene Cochran Running-5K M 50 191

122 Clay Cochran Running-5K M 27 192

123 Paulette Collins Running-5K F 50 195

124 Caryn Davi Running-5K F 54 206

125 SARAH GARDNER Running-5K F 37 249

126 Stephanie Gloster Running-5K F 44 253

127 Candace Goldbeck Running-5K F 27 256

128 Tammy Hyder Running-5K F 59 286

129 Hyo Min Kim Running-5K M 56 307

130 Steven Lincoln Running-5K M 60 319

131 Rachel Livengood Running-5K F 47 321

132 Jennifer Masdon Running-5K F 51 347

133 Lynda McClain Running-5K F 37 350

134 Jeff Meyers Running-5K M 47 370

135 Lisa Mitchum Running-5K F 52 378

136 Shannon Poteet Running-5K F 37 417

137 Lisa Skinner Running-5K F 56 456

138 Shannon Zerangue Running-5K F 52 538

139 Sam Mitchell Running-5K M 25 SAM
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Top 3 All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 John Phillips Running-5K M 17 411 6:16 0:19:27 0:19:27

2 Blake Beasley Running-5K M 45 129 7:34 0:23:28 0:23:28

3 Alex Adkins Running-5K M 27 105 7:54 0:24:29 0:24:29

All races 0-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jake Marcuzzi Running-5K M 13 336 8:08 0:25:14 0:25:14

2 Paul Bennett Running-5K M 13 135 11:23 0:35:17 0:35:17

3 Chris Gallops Running-5K M 6 536 13:12 0:40:54 0:40:54

4 Ethan Assamoi Running-5K M 19 116 19:52 1:01:34 1:01:34

All races 25-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Stephen Sweet Running-5K M 29 482 14:39 0:45:26 0:45:26

2 Mathew Colberg Running-5K M 26 193 15:23 0:47:43 0:47:43

3 Jason Day Running-5K M 27 210 49:39 2:33:55 2:33:55

4 Clay Cochran Running-5K M 27 192

5 Sam Mitchell Running-5K M 25 SAM

All races 30-34 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Charlie Walker Running-5K M 32 532 8:31 0:26:26 0:26:26

2 Barney Jackson Running-5K M 34 288 9:54 0:30:42 0:30:42

3 John Gonzalez Running-5K M 34 257 12:10 0:37:44 0:37:44

4 Christopher Hovel Running-5K M 32 281 13:13 0:40:58 0:40:58

All races 35-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Justin Evans Running-5K M 35 235 9:33 0:29:37 0:29:37

2 Paul Murphy Running-5K M 39 388 9:47 0:30:19 0:30:19

3 Scott Smith Running-5K M 39 458 12:22 0:38:21 0:38:21

All races 40-44 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 John Little Running-5K M 41 320 8:57 0:27:46 0:27:46

2 Brad Ray Running-5K M 44 426 9:07 0:28:17 0:28:17

All races 45-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 James Bold Running-5K M 49 141 8:47 0:27:15 0:27:15

2 Craig Howe Running-5K M 46 282 9:23 0:29:05 0:29:05

3 Jeff Wells Running-5K M 46 509 13:06 0:40:38 0:40:38

4 Corey Magstadt Running-5K M 47 331 20:05 1:02:14 1:02:14

5 Casey Yanez Running-5K M 47 525 20:36 1:03:51 1:03:51

6 Jeff Meyers Running-5K M 47 370

All races 50-54 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Robert Morgan Running-5K M 50 384 9:33 0:29:36 0:29:36

2 Larry Jones Running-5K M 52 299 9:36 0:29:47 0:29:47

3 Chris Boyer Running-5K M 50 147 10:43 0:33:14 0:33:14

4 Jeffrey Glover Running-5K M 52 254 12:07 0:37:33 0:37:33
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All races 50-54 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

5 James Mullis Running-5K M 52 387 13:44 0:42:34 0:42:34

6 Robert Skinner Running-5K M 54 454 15:30 0:48:03 0:48:03

7 Raylene Cochran Running-5K M 50 191

All races 55-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Carlo Brena Running-5K M 57 154 11:41 0:36:15 0:36:15

2 Hyo Min Kim Running-5K M 56 307

All races 60-64 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 William Bradley Running-5K M 64 151 9:40 0:30:00 0:30:00

2 Shaun Crawley Running-5K M 62 200 13:55 0:43:10 0:43:10

3 Steven Lincoln Running-5K M 60 319

All races 65-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Steve Hicks Running-5K M 69 551 8:36 0:26:39 0:26:39

All races 70- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Glenn Seawell Running-5K M 71 442 12:17 0:38:05 0:38:05

Top 3 All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Devin Helms Running-5K F 18 268 6:36 0:20:28 0:20:28

2 Mackenzie Mayer Running-5K F 13 348 7:18 0:22:39 0:22:39

3 Stephanie Philpot Running-5K F 26 414 7:45 0:24:02 0:24:02

All races 0-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Addison Burnett Running-5K F 10 170 7:57 0:24:41 0:24:41

2 Kirsten Crowe Running-5K F 12 202 8:08 0:25:12 0:25:12

3 Haisley Burnette Running-5K F 6 171 11:08 0:34:31 0:34:31

4 Rebecca Mitchell Running-5K F 19 377 11:26 0:35:27 0:35:27

All races 20-24 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Raxia Bailey Running-5K F 22 363 8:52 0:27:31 0:27:31

2 Caroline Bugg Running-5K F 21 166 8:54 0:27:35 0:27:35

3 Natalie Bohorquez Running-5K F 23 139 12:03 0:37:21 0:37:21

4 Katelyn Yanez Running-5K F 22 526 12:39 0:39:15 0:39:15

5 Morgan Hoffstetter Running-5K F 23 275 15:41 0:48:37 0:48:37

All races 25-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Courtney Adkins Running-5K F 28 104 8:16 0:25:37 0:25:37

2 Natalia Jones Running-5K F 25 300 9:43 0:30:08 0:30:08

3 Taylor Hinesley Running-5K F 25 273 11:03 0:34:15 0:34:15

4 stephanie skinner Running-5K F 29 455 13:04 0:40:31 0:40:31

5 Lindsey Feeley Running-5K F 27 236 13:04 0:40:31 0:40:31

6 Gina Wright Running-5K F 26 522 13:15 0:41:05 0:41:05
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All races 25-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

7 Kaitlyn Barefoot Running-5K F 28 122 13:24 0:41:33 0:41:33

8 Lauren Aggen Running-5K F 29 106 14:39 0:45:26 0:45:26

9 Tori Sowell Running-5K F 25 464 15:41 0:48:37 0:48:37

10 Hayley Dabbs Running-5K F 25 204 18:43 0:58:02 0:58:02

11 Jessica Cosper Running-5K F 27 196 18:43 0:58:02 0:58:02

12 Candace Goldbeck Running-5K F 27 256

All races 30-34 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kate Neal Running-5K F 32 392 9:02 0:28:02 0:28:02

2 Mary Cruz Hernandez Running-5K F 34 271 9:21 0:28:59 0:28:59

3 Paola Devlin Running-5K F 30 221 9:31 0:29:31 0:29:31

4 Jayne Leemon Running-5K F 30 315 9:33 0:29:36 0:29:36

5 Caitlyn Brock Running-5K F 31 158 9:52 0:30:36 0:30:36

6 Jennifer Brownlee Running-5K F 33 163 10:48 0:33:30 0:33:30

7 Lauren Demko Running-5K F 34 214 11:03 0:34:17 0:34:17

8 Neta Burford Running-5K F 30 167 11:33 0:35:50 0:35:50

9 Miranda Derkits Running-5K F 33 219 12:52 0:39:55 0:39:55

10 Jamila Young Running-5K F 32 528 13:16 0:41:07 0:41:07

11 Tina Fronebarger Running-5K F 34 247 20:01 1:02:04 1:02:04

12 Britta Bynum Running-5K F 32 175 20:01 1:02:05 1:02:05

All races 35-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jessica Burnett Running-5K F 37 169 9:09 0:28:23 0:28:23

2 Allison Page Running-5K F 37 400 9:31 0:29:31 0:29:31

3 Jenn Boyles Running-5K F 35 149 9:47 0:30:19 0:30:19

4 Lisa Day Running-5K F 39 211 10:13 0:31:40 0:31:40

5 Sandra MacKenzie Running-5K F 38 328 10:43 0:33:14 0:33:14

6 Kari McPhail Running-5K F 36 359 11:01 0:34:09 0:34:09

7 BRIANNA O'HERN Running-5K F 37 398 11:04 0:34:20 0:34:20

8 Angela Wells Running-5K F 39 508 11:29 0:35:37 0:35:37

9 Leslie Storey Running-5K F 38 475 11:52 0:36:49 0:36:49

10 Jennifer Sappington Running-5K F 39 438 11:55 0:36:58 0:36:58

11 Clara Gallops Running-5K F 39 535 13:19 0:41:16 0:41:16

12 Michelle Floyd Running-5K F 38 242 13:24 0:41:33 0:41:33

13 Aliesha Dennis Running-5K F 38 217 19:35 1:00:43 1:00:43

14 SARAH GARDNER Running-5K F 37 249

15 Lynda McClain Running-5K F 37 350

16 Shannon Poteet Running-5K F 37 417

All races 40-44 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 laurie miorana Running-5K F 43 376 8:45 0:27:08 0:27:08

2 LISA BEASLEY Running-5K F 43 130 8:56 0:27:43 0:27:43

3 Kathryn McCray Running-5K F 42 353 12:43 0:39:25 0:39:25

4 Jeni McCullough Running-5K F 44 354 12:46 0:39:36 0:39:36

5 Kate Carroll Running-5K F 42 178 12:52 0:39:55 0:39:55

6 Cindy Cromer Running-5K F 41 201 13:05 0:40:33 0:40:33

7 Trisha Goins Running-5K F 43 255 14:13 0:44:03 0:44:03

8 Katie Magstadt Running-5K F 42 330 20:05 1:02:15 1:02:15

9 Sharon Marshall Running-5K F 44 340 22:51 1:10:51 1:10:51

10 Stephanie Gloster Running-5K F 44 253

All races 45-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time
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Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Joanna Symonds Running-5K F 47 485 9:08 0:28:20 0:28:20

2 Becky Walraven Running-5K F 45 501 10:32 0:32:40 0:32:40

3 Carrie Gallahan Running-5K F 48 539 10:48 0:33:31 0:33:31

4 Feoderis (Iris) Sebert Running-5K F 46 443 11:14 0:34:51 0:34:51

5 Tammy Phillips-High Running-5K F 47 412 11:28 0:35:34 0:35:34

6 Aimee Davis Running-5K F 47 207 11:36 0:35:59 0:35:59

7 Leslie Browning Running-5K F 49 162 11:58 0:37:07 0:37:07

8 Jerita James Running-5K F 46 291 12:50 0:39:48 0:39:48

9 Debra Jensen Running-5K F 46 292 14:13 0:44:03 0:44:03

10 Laura Schepis Running-5K F 47 439 15:38 0:48:28 0:48:28

11 Julie Bouchard Running-5K F 45 142 17:56 0:55:37 0:55:37

12 Rachel Livengood Running-5K F 47 321

All races 50-54 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gloria Boyer Running-5K F 50 146 8:46 0:27:12 0:27:12

2 Brenda Theus Running-5K F 53 488 9:56 0:30:47 0:30:47

3 Tia Glenn Running-5K F 52 252 10:19 0:31:58 0:31:58

4 Dana Moore Running-5K F 51 381 10:55 0:33:52 0:33:52

5 Marisa Moore Running-5K F 54 380 11:50 0:36:42 0:36:42

6 Kim King Running-5K F 51 308 12:10 0:37:43 0:37:43

7 Dena Turnbull Running-5K F 51 496 13:18 0:41:14 0:41:14

8 Laura Coleman Running-5K F 54 194 13:24 0:41:31 0:41:31

9 Karyn Miller Running-5K F 54 373 13:58 0:43:19 0:43:19

10 Lynn Dorney Running-5K F 54 223 15:15 0:47:18 0:47:18

11 Paulette Collins Running-5K F 50 195

12 Caryn Davi Running-5K F 54 206

13 Jennifer Masdon Running-5K F 51 347

14 Lisa Mitchum Running-5K F 52 378

15 Shannon Zerangue Running-5K F 52 538

All races 55-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Lisa Skinner Running-5K F 55 453 13:04 0:40:31 0:40:31

2 Sara Bradley Running-5K F 59 150 15:25 0:47:47 0:47:47

3 Patrice Davis Running-5K F 55 209 19:52 1:01:35 1:01:35

4 Tammy Hyder Running-5K F 59 286

5 Lisa Skinner Running-5K F 56 456

All races 60-64 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 SC Smith Running-5K F 60 460 20:05 1:02:15 1:02:15

All races 65-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jenny Moore Running-5K F 66 379 15:58 0:49:31 0:49:31

All races 70- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Martha VanDrew Running-5K F 71 498 13:58 0:43:17 0:43:17

2 Gail Marshall Running-5K F 78 339 22:51 1:10:50 1:10:50
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All races

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brennan OConnor Half marathon M 19 396 6:31 1:25:23 1:25:23

2 Alex Dunlop Half marathon M 26 225 6:45 1:28:33 1:28:33

3 Chris Keating Half marathon M 29 549 6:45 1:28:33 1:28:33

4 David Shearon Half marathon M 49 445 6:52 1:29:57 1:29:57

5 Brennan Speakes Half marathon M 37 550 6:55 1:30:43 1:30:43

6 Clifton Ruehl Half marathon M 41 433 7:02 1:32:15 1:32:15

7 Daniel Rendon Half marathon M 32 270 7:03 1:32:32 1:32:32

8 Kelly Huban Half marathon F 22 283 7:06 1:33:09 1:33:09

9 Adam Heiser Half marathon M 42 267 7:06 1:33:09 1:33:09

10 Joshua Witt Half marathon M 27 517 7:09 1:33:52 1:33:52

11 Reid Bennett Half marathon M 17 134 7:18 1:35:38 1:35:38

12 Josh Buck Half marathon M 29 165 7:18 1:35:49 1:35:49

13 sara kauko Half marathon F 35 301 7:21 1:36:18 1:36:18

14 Jaclyn Nasser Half marathon F 34 389 7:36 1:39:44 1:39:44

15 Avital Stadler Half marathon M 46 467 7:42 1:40:55 1:40:55

16 Thavin Emerson Half marathon M 55 234 7:44 1:41:23 1:41:23

17 Robert Martin Half marathon M 35 343 7:47 1:41:57 1:41:57

18 Leslie Beech Half marathon F 29 132 7:50 1:42:40 1:42:40

19 Karin Nelson Half marathon F 40 393 7:55 1:43:46 1:43:46

20 Ross Puritty Half marathon M 22 422 7:56 1:43:55 1:43:55

21 Stephen Brinkman Half marathon M 35 157 8:04 1:45:51 1:45:51

22 Benjamin Dennis Half marathon M 37 215 8:05 1:45:56 1:45:56

23 George Adams Half marathon M 24 102 8:07 1:46:27 1:46:27

24 Katelyn Kilpatrick Half marathon F 28 306 8:11 1:47:18 1:47:18

25 Abbigail Smith Half marathon F 17 258 8:15 1:48:14 1:48:14

26 Krystle Andrews Half marathon F 42 113 8:15 1:48:14 1:48:14

27 Mick Marcuzzi Half marathon M 15 335 8:15 1:48:17 1:48:17

28 Anna Agi Half marathon F 17 108 8:16 1:48:19 1:48:19

29 Donnie Chaffin Half marathon M 58 182 8:16 1:48:30 1:48:30

30 Addison Turnbull Half marathon F 16 495 8:19 1:49:00 1:49:00

31 Derek Sain Half marathon M 37 435 8:20 1:49:11 1:49:11

32 Charles Jacoby Half marathon M 28 289 8:26 1:50:31 1:50:31

33 Andres Frias Half marathon M 22 245 8:26 1:50:32 1:50:32

34 Sydney Schmitt Half marathon F 21 440 8:31 1:51:40 1:51:40

35 Theodore Sundin Half marathon M 54 479 8:38 1:53:06 1:53:06

36 Brent Johnson Half marathon M 19 296 8:43 1:54:15 1:54:15

37 Kevin Meyerhoff Half marathon M 36 369 8:49 1:55:31 1:55:31

38 Michaela Polk Half marathon F 16 415 8:57 1:57:19 1:57:19

39 Nathan Walters Half marathon M 41 541 8:59 1:57:52 1:57:52

40 Abigail Mellor Half marathon F 17 366 9:00 1:58:00 1:58:00

41 Brandon Hubbs Half marathon M 40 284 9:01 1:58:16 1:58:16

42 Eva Symonds Half marathon F 15 484 9:03 1:58:37 1:58:37

43 Tim Symonds Half marathon M 49 483 9:03 1:58:37 1:58:37

44 Jason Powell Half marathon M 43 418 9:04 1:58:47 1:58:47

45 Courtney Webb Half marathon F 16 504 9:04 1:58:50 1:58:50

46 Greg Kloepper Half marathon M 34 542 9:06 1:59:17 1:59:17

47 Elena Chavez Half marathon F 24 185 9:07 1:59:32 1:59:32

48 christine ruehl Half marathon F 40 432 9:10 2:00:06 2:00:06

49 michael witt Half marathon M 60 518 9:13 2:00:44 2:00:44

50 Elizabeth Powell Half marathon F 30 419 9:18 2:01:54 2:01:54

51 Devin Johnson Half marathon M 23 293 9:27 2:03:47 2:03:47

52 Madison Hotho Half marathon F 29 280 9:29 2:04:22 2:04:22

53 Matthew Barabas Half marathon M 35 121 9:30 2:04:27 2:04:27

54 Jeff Vaughan Half marathon M 31 499 9:30 2:04:31 2:04:31

55 Taylor Stone Half marathon M 26 473 9:30 2:04:32 2:04:32

56 Abigail Meert Half marathon F 27 362 9:33 2:05:07 2:05:07

57 Stephanie Kleider Half marathon F 52 310 9:36 2:05:56 2:05:56
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All races

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

58 Kevin Edmonds Half marathon M 44 233 9:45 2:07:49 2:07:49

59 Kelly Marcuzzi Half marathon F 47 334 9:47 2:08:13 2:08:13

60 Martha Balash Half marathon F 58 119 9:47 2:08:15 2:08:15

61 Leonardo Bermudez Half marathon M 37 136 9:49 2:08:38 2:08:38

62 Todd Thoman Half marathon M 53 489 9:50 2:08:50 2:08:50

63 Jeffrey Miller Half marathon M 47 371 9:50 2:08:50 2:08:50

64 Peter Eckman Half marathon M 48 230 9:51 2:09:07 2:09:07

65 Kristin Bold Half marathon F 48 140 9:52 2:09:17 2:09:17

66 McPherson White Half marathon M 39 516 9:52 2:09:18 2:09:18

67 Marcus Welborn Half marathon M 46 506 9:52 2:09:21 2:09:21

68 Todd Harkrader Half marathon M 38 265 9:58 2:10:42 2:10:42

69 Vivien Harkrader Half marathon F 43 264 9:58 2:10:42 2:10:42

70 Summer Allmon Half marathon F 38 111 10:02 2:11:31 2:11:31

71 Clint chaudoin Half marathon M 35 184 10:02 2:11:35 2:11:35

72 Jeanphilippe Guindon Half marathon M 46 262 10:03 2:11:45 2:11:45

73 Machelle Hubbs Half marathon F 42 285 10:05 2:12:07 2:12:07

74 Wes Watkins Half marathon M 31 503 10:05 2:12:15 2:12:15

75 Ryan Fessenden Half marathon M 29 238 10:08 2:12:47 2:12:47

76 Matt Adams Half marathon M 41 103 10:09 2:13:06 2:13:06

77 Drew Lindseth Half marathon M 48 544 10:09 2:13:07 2:13:07

78 Alec Miller Half marathon M 19 374 10:14 2:14:05 2:14:05

79 Bob Balash Half marathon M 59 120 10:14 2:14:06 2:14:06

80 Sharon Rizzi Half marathon F 53 430 10:15 2:14:22 2:14:22

81 Jason Dennis Half marathon M 42 218 10:16 2:14:34 2:14:34

82 Lindsey Bartholomew Half marathon F 27 125 10:17 2:14:47 2:14:47

83 natalie breeden Half marathon F 46 153 10:18 2:15:00 2:15:00

84 Dylan Boutwell Half marathon M 15 144 10:19 2:15:16 2:15:16

85 AMANDA DEBUC Half marathon F 38 213 10:19 2:15:20 2:15:20

86 Kelcie SoRelle Half marathon F 23 461 10:20 2:15:23 2:15:23

87 Kim SoRelle Half marathon F 47 462 10:20 2:15:24 2:15:24

88 Jay Brimstin Half marathon M 59 156 10:20 2:15:28 2:15:28

89 Jeremy Maddox Half marathon M 29 329 10:20 2:15:34 2:15:34

90 Kevin Ayers Half marathon M 49 117 10:22 2:15:51 2:15:51

91 Therese Fessenden Half marathon F 27 239 10:23 2:16:04 2:16:04

92 Jessica Marcotte Half marathon F 39 333 10:25 2:16:30 2:16:30

93 Ashley Burnette Half marathon F 32 172 10:30 2:17:34 2:17:34

94 Colin Chatman Half marathon M 15 547 10:32 2:18:11 2:18:11

95 Will Chatman Half marathon M 51 546 10:32 2:18:11 2:18:11

96 Katherine Thomas Half marathon F 16 490 10:33 2:18:25 2:18:25

97 Kristy Eckman Half marathon F 42 231 10:34 2:18:28 2:18:28

98 Camille Reed Half marathon F 34 428 10:35 2:18:46 2:18:46

99 Miranda Peters Half marathon F 30 409 10:35 2:18:46 2:18:46

100 Mandy Yarbrough Half marathon F 41 527 10:36 2:19:01 2:19:01

101 Katharine Martin Half marathon F 39 342 10:36 2:19:02 2:19:02

102 Emily Thornton Half marathon F 34 493 10:37 2:19:08 2:19:08

103 Thomas Upshaw Half marathon M 61 497 10:39 2:19:36 2:19:36

104 Thomas Prior Half marathon M 63 420 10:39 2:19:43 2:19:43

105 Jeanne Holmes Half marathon F 65 278 10:47 2:21:17 2:21:17

106 Terry Bargy Half marathon F 58 123 10:47 2:21:17 2:21:17

107 Charlene Eason Half marathon F 55 229 10:47 2:21:19 2:21:19

108 Barbara Meinhardt Half marathon F 37 364 10:49 2:21:53 2:21:53

109 MORGAN BASS Half marathon F 28 126 10:52 2:22:28 2:22:28

110 Alexander Bass Half marathon F 28 127 10:52 2:22:28 2:22:28

111 Teresa Meadows Half marathon F 52 360 10:52 2:22:29 2:22:29

112 Deonna Neal Half marathon F 46 391 10:57 2:23:29 2:23:29

113 Jay Rankin Half marathon M 39 425 10:57 2:23:36 2:23:36

114 Abby Allen Half marathon F 38 110 10:58 2:23:44 2:23:44

115 Elise Griffin Half marathon F 21 260 11:00 2:24:17 2:24:17
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All races

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

116 brittany mcgainey Half marathon F 21 358 11:01 2:24:30 2:24:30

117 Samantha Raney Half marathon F 26 424 11:01 2:24:30 2:24:30

118 Peter Martin Half marathon M 31 346 11:02 2:24:39 2:24:39

119 Andrew Strickland Half marathon M 48 476 11:06 2:25:35 2:25:35

120 Robert Applebee Half marathon M 53 114 11:10 2:26:26 2:26:26

121 DON CANTERNA Half marathon M 39 177 11:18 2:28:06 2:28:06

122 jack holbrook Half marathon M 49 276 11:19 2:28:26 2:28:26

123 Jeff Burroughs Half marathon M 57 174 11:19 2:28:26 2:28:26

124 Meaghan Brower Half marathon F 40 160 11:23 2:29:19 2:29:19

125 Tjendera Santoso Half marathon M 47 437 11:24 2:29:31 2:29:31

126 Winnie Tedjasukmana Half marathon F 43 487 11:24 2:29:31 2:29:31

127 Blind Pete Cossaboon Half marathon M 46 197 11:25 2:29:37 2:29:37

128 John Stein Half marathon M 61 472 11:26 2:29:49 2:29:49

129 David Nolan Half marathon M 53 395 11:27 2:30:09 2:30:09

130 Sarah Earnest Half marathon F 25 228 11:28 2:30:14 2:30:14

131 brian Morrison Half marathon M 37 386 11:29 2:30:28 2:30:28

132 Shane Sweeney Half marathon M 42 481 11:37 2:32:17 2:32:17

133 Christy Gunnells Half marathon F 41 263 11:47 2:34:30 2:34:30

134 Ami Payne Half marathon F 43 545 11:53 2:35:52 2:35:52

135 Christine McClung Half marathon F 53 548 11:54 2:35:55 2:35:55

136 Jody Smith Half marathon F 33 459 12:03 2:37:58 2:37:58

137 Megan Loges Half marathon F 45 322 12:10 2:39:27 2:39:27

138 Jim Spernyak Half marathon M 52 465 12:12 2:39:54 2:39:54

139 Joyce McCain Half marathon F 46 349 12:36 2:45:04 2:45:04

140 Don Johnson Half marathon M 37 294 12:36 2:45:05 2:45:05

141 JESSIE ABRAHAM Half marathon F 51 101 12:38 2:45:36 2:45:36

142 Jackie Cauble Half marathon F 33 179 12:40 2:46:05 2:46:05

143 Crystal Sunday Half marathon F 38 478 12:41 2:46:14 2:46:14

144 Tracy Hoffstetter Half marathon F 49 274 12:48 2:47:44 2:47:44

145 Stephanie Schramm Half marathon F 52 441 12:51 2:48:32 2:48:32

146 Emily Benedict Half marathon F 29 133 12:58 2:49:56 2:49:56

147 Jason Franklin Half marathon M 47 244 13:14 2:53:21 2:53:21

148 Tiffany Askew Half marathon F 33 115 13:19 2:54:30 2:54:30

149 Venus Tomlin Half marathon F 47 534 13:27 2:56:17 2:56:17

150 Mary Gill Half marathon F 45 251 13:32 2:57:25 2:57:25

151 Sara Alan Half marathon F 36 109 13:41 2:59:18 2:59:18

152 Lyn Johnson Half marathon F 37 297 13:42 2:59:37 2:59:37

153 Kay Henderson Half marathon F 57 269 13:46 3:00:30 3:00:30

154 Travis Neal Half marathon M 35 390 13:56 3:02:37 3:02:37

155 Patricia Lamb Half marathon F 57 311 14:05 3:04:35 3:04:35

156 Maling Marino Half marathon F 35 337 14:51 3:14:35 3:14:35

157 Jessica Moore Half marathon F 31 382 14:54 3:15:13 3:15:13

158 Renee Bowles Half marathon F 49 530 15:07 3:18:02 3:18:02

159 Ginger Stone Half marathon F 57 474 15:13 3:19:28 3:19:28

160 Sandeep Singh Half marathon F 39 451 15:15 3:19:50 3:19:50

161 Crystal Redden Half marathon F 37 427 15:15 3:19:50 3:19:50

162 NATALIE DAVIS Half marathon F 51 208 15:17 3:20:22 3:20:22

163 Joshua Craig Half marathon M 28 199 15:38 3:24:49 3:24:49

164 Amanda Burge Half marathon F 35 168 15:38 3:24:50 3:24:50

165 Sara Burns Half marathon F 42 173 15:56 3:28:50 3:28:50

166 Rich Pasenow Half marathon M 55 403 15:56 3:28:50 3:28:50

167 Richard Prokesch Half marathon M 67 421 16:09 3:31:46 3:31:46

168 Tod Stutzman Half marathon M 55 477 19:38 4:17:23 4:17:23

169 Kimberly Putnam Half marathon F 36 423 19:38 4:17:24 4:17:24

170 Rusty Agi Half marathon M 49 107

171 Lisa Bourg Half marathon F 61 143

172 Raylene Cochran Half marathon M 50 190

173 Luci Crumley Half marathon F 52 203



 

 

 

 

 

4/4

 

All races

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

174 Jenny Durr Half marathon F 42 226

175 Lilly Edge Half marathon F 43 232

176 Lynn Holtam Half marathon M 55 279

177 Jessi James Half marathon F 22 290

178 Lindsey Kelley Half marathon F 32 302

179 JoElizabeth Lanier Half marathon F 51 312

180 Jayne Leemon Half marathon F 30 314

181 Dan Lowrie Half marathon M 40 325

182 Hannah Lucius Half marathon F 20 326

183 Christina Martin Half marathon F 38 341

184 Anamaria McCormack Half marathon F 44 351

185 Karilena Meyer Half marathon F 48 368

186 Cami Mills Half marathon F 36 375

187 Mary Morris Half marathon F 28 385

188 Julie Parker Half marathon F 45 401

189 Anna Pawlowski Half marathon F 17 404

190 Tammy Sides Half marathon F 55 449

191 Kevin Stam Half marathon M 27 468

192 Gail Starr Half marathon F 58 470

193 Christopher Thorn Half marathon M 30 491

194 Dan Traxler Half marathon M 25 494

195 Alexander Weisser Half marathon M 23 505



 

 

 

 

 

1/5

 

Top 3 All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brennan OConnor Half marathon M 19 396 6:31 1:25:23 1:25:23

2 Alex Dunlop Half marathon M 26 225 6:45 1:28:33 1:28:33

3 Chris Keating Half marathon M 29 549 6:45 1:28:33 1:28:33

All races 0-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Reid Bennett Half marathon M 17 134 7:18 1:35:38 1:35:38

2 Mick Marcuzzi Half marathon M 15 335 8:15 1:48:17 1:48:17

3 Brent Johnson Half marathon M 19 296 8:43 1:54:15 1:54:15

4 Alec Miller Half marathon M 19 374 10:14 2:14:05 2:14:05

5 Dylan Boutwell Half marathon M 15 144 10:19 2:15:16 2:15:16

6 Colin Chatman Half marathon M 15 547 10:32 2:18:11 2:18:11

All races 20-24 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Ross Puritty Half marathon M 22 422 7:56 1:43:55 1:43:55

2 George Adams Half marathon M 24 102 8:07 1:46:27 1:46:27

3 Andres Frias Half marathon M 22 245 8:26 1:50:32 1:50:32

4 Devin Johnson Half marathon M 23 293 9:27 2:03:47 2:03:47

5 Alexander Weisser Half marathon M 23 505

All races 25-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Joshua Witt Half marathon M 27 517 7:09 1:33:52 1:33:52

2 Josh Buck Half marathon M 29 165 7:18 1:35:49 1:35:49

3 Charles Jacoby Half marathon M 28 289 8:26 1:50:31 1:50:31

4 Taylor Stone Half marathon M 26 473 9:30 2:04:32 2:04:32

5 Ryan Fessenden Half marathon M 29 238 10:08 2:12:47 2:12:47

6 Jeremy Maddox Half marathon M 29 329 10:20 2:15:34 2:15:34

7 Joshua Craig Half marathon M 28 199 15:38 3:24:49 3:24:49

8 Kevin Stam Half marathon M 27 468

9 Dan Traxler Half marathon M 25 494

All races 30-34 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Daniel Rendon Half marathon M 32 270 7:03 1:32:32 1:32:32

2 Greg Kloepper Half marathon M 34 542 9:06 1:59:17 1:59:17

3 Jeff Vaughan Half marathon M 31 499 9:30 2:04:31 2:04:31

4 Wes Watkins Half marathon M 31 503 10:05 2:12:15 2:12:15

5 Peter Martin Half marathon M 31 346 11:02 2:24:39 2:24:39

6 Christopher Thorn Half marathon M 30 491

All races 35-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brennan Speakes Half marathon M 37 550 6:55 1:30:43 1:30:43

2 Robert Martin Half marathon M 35 343 7:47 1:41:57 1:41:57

3 Stephen Brinkman Half marathon M 35 157 8:04 1:45:51 1:45:51

4 Benjamin Dennis Half marathon M 37 215 8:05 1:45:56 1:45:56

5 Derek Sain Half marathon M 37 435 8:20 1:49:11 1:49:11

6 Kevin Meyerhoff Half marathon M 36 369 8:49 1:55:31 1:55:31

7 Matthew Barabas Half marathon M 35 121 9:30 2:04:27 2:04:27

8 Leonardo Bermudez Half marathon M 37 136 9:49 2:08:38 2:08:38

9 McPherson White Half marathon M 39 516 9:52 2:09:18 2:09:18

10 Todd Harkrader Half marathon M 38 265 9:58 2:10:42 2:10:42
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All races 35-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

11 Clint chaudoin Half marathon M 35 184 10:02 2:11:35 2:11:35

12 Jay Rankin Half marathon M 39 425 10:57 2:23:36 2:23:36

13 DON CANTERNA Half marathon M 39 177 11:18 2:28:06 2:28:06

14 brian Morrison Half marathon M 37 386 11:29 2:30:28 2:30:28

15 Don Johnson Half marathon M 37 294 12:36 2:45:05 2:45:05

16 Travis Neal Half marathon M 35 390 13:56 3:02:37 3:02:37

All races 40-44 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Clifton Ruehl Half marathon M 41 433 7:02 1:32:15 1:32:15

2 Adam Heiser Half marathon M 42 267 7:06 1:33:09 1:33:09

3 Nathan Walters Half marathon M 41 541 8:59 1:57:52 1:57:52

4 Brandon Hubbs Half marathon M 40 284 9:01 1:58:16 1:58:16

5 Jason Powell Half marathon M 43 418 9:04 1:58:47 1:58:47

6 Kevin Edmonds Half marathon M 44 233 9:45 2:07:49 2:07:49

7 Matt Adams Half marathon M 41 103 10:09 2:13:06 2:13:06

8 Jason Dennis Half marathon M 42 218 10:16 2:14:34 2:14:34

9 Shane Sweeney Half marathon M 42 481 11:37 2:32:17 2:32:17

10 Dan Lowrie Half marathon M 40 325

All races 45-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 David Shearon Half marathon M 49 445 6:52 1:29:57 1:29:57

2 Avital Stadler Half marathon M 46 467 7:42 1:40:55 1:40:55

3 Tim Symonds Half marathon M 49 483 9:03 1:58:37 1:58:37

4 Jeffrey Miller Half marathon M 47 371 9:50 2:08:50 2:08:50

5 Peter Eckman Half marathon M 48 230 9:51 2:09:07 2:09:07

6 Marcus Welborn Half marathon M 46 506 9:52 2:09:21 2:09:21

7 Jeanphilippe Guindon Half marathon M 46 262 10:03 2:11:45 2:11:45

8 Drew Lindseth Half marathon M 48 544 10:09 2:13:07 2:13:07

9 Kevin Ayers Half marathon M 49 117 10:22 2:15:51 2:15:51

10 Andrew Strickland Half marathon M 48 476 11:06 2:25:35 2:25:35

11 jack holbrook Half marathon M 49 276 11:19 2:28:26 2:28:26

12 Tjendera Santoso Half marathon M 47 437 11:24 2:29:31 2:29:31

13 Blind Pete Cossaboon Half marathon M 46 197 11:25 2:29:37 2:29:37

14 Jason Franklin Half marathon M 47 244 13:14 2:53:21 2:53:21

15 Rusty Agi Half marathon M 49 107

All races 50-54 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Theodore Sundin Half marathon M 54 479 8:38 1:53:06 1:53:06

2 Todd Thoman Half marathon M 53 489 9:50 2:08:50 2:08:50

3 Will Chatman Half marathon M 51 546 10:32 2:18:11 2:18:11

4 Robert Applebee Half marathon M 53 114 11:10 2:26:26 2:26:26

5 David Nolan Half marathon M 53 395 11:27 2:30:09 2:30:09

6 Jim Spernyak Half marathon M 52 465 12:12 2:39:54 2:39:54

7 Raylene Cochran Half marathon M 50 190

All races 55-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Thavin Emerson Half marathon M 55 234 7:44 1:41:23 1:41:23

2 Donnie Chaffin Half marathon M 58 182 8:16 1:48:30 1:48:30

3 Bob Balash Half marathon M 59 120 10:14 2:14:06 2:14:06

4 Jay Brimstin Half marathon M 59 156 10:20 2:15:28 2:15:28

5 Jeff Burroughs Half marathon M 57 174 11:19 2:28:26 2:28:26
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All races 55-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

6 Rich Pasenow Half marathon M 55 403 15:56 3:28:50 3:28:50

7 Tod Stutzman Half marathon M 55 477 19:38 4:17:23 4:17:23

8 Lynn Holtam Half marathon M 55 279

All races 60-64 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 michael witt Half marathon M 60 518 9:13 2:00:44 2:00:44

2 Thomas Upshaw Half marathon M 61 497 10:39 2:19:36 2:19:36

3 Thomas Prior Half marathon M 63 420 10:39 2:19:43 2:19:43

4 John Stein Half marathon M 61 472 11:26 2:29:49 2:29:49

All races 65-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Richard Prokesch Half marathon M 67 421 16:09 3:31:46 3:31:46

Top 3 All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kelly Huban Half marathon F 22 283 7:06 1:33:09 1:33:09

2 sara kauko Half marathon F 35 301 7:21 1:36:18 1:36:18

3 Jaclyn Nasser Half marathon F 34 389 7:36 1:39:44 1:39:44

All races 0-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Abbigail Smith Half marathon F 17 258 8:15 1:48:14 1:48:14

2 Anna Agi Half marathon F 17 108 8:16 1:48:19 1:48:19

3 Addison Turnbull Half marathon F 16 495 8:19 1:49:00 1:49:00

4 Michaela Polk Half marathon F 16 415 8:57 1:57:19 1:57:19

5 Abigail Mellor Half marathon F 17 366 9:00 1:58:00 1:58:00

6 Eva Symonds Half marathon F 15 484 9:03 1:58:37 1:58:37

7 Courtney Webb Half marathon F 16 504 9:04 1:58:50 1:58:50

8 Katherine Thomas Half marathon F 16 490 10:33 2:18:25 2:18:25

9 Anna Pawlowski Half marathon F 17 404

All races 20-24 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Sydney Schmitt Half marathon F 21 440 8:31 1:51:40 1:51:40

2 Elena Chavez Half marathon F 24 185 9:07 1:59:32 1:59:32

3 Kelcie SoRelle Half marathon F 23 461 10:20 2:15:23 2:15:23

4 Elise Griffin Half marathon F 21 260 11:00 2:24:17 2:24:17

5 brittany mcgainey Half marathon F 21 358 11:01 2:24:30 2:24:30

6 Jessi James Half marathon F 22 290

7 Hannah Lucius Half marathon F 20 326

All races 25-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Leslie Beech Half marathon F 29 132 7:50 1:42:40 1:42:40

2 Katelyn Kilpatrick Half marathon F 28 306 8:11 1:47:18 1:47:18

3 Madison Hotho Half marathon F 29 280 9:29 2:04:22 2:04:22

4 Abigail Meert Half marathon F 27 362 9:33 2:05:07 2:05:07

5 Lindsey Bartholomew Half marathon F 27 125 10:17 2:14:47 2:14:47

6 Therese Fessenden Half marathon F 27 239 10:23 2:16:04 2:16:04

7 MORGAN BASS Half marathon F 28 126 10:52 2:22:28 2:22:28

8 Alexander Bass Half marathon F 28 127 10:52 2:22:28 2:22:28
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All races 25-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

9 Samantha Raney Half marathon F 26 424 11:01 2:24:30 2:24:30

10 Sarah Earnest Half marathon F 25 228 11:28 2:30:14 2:30:14

11 Emily Benedict Half marathon F 29 133 12:58 2:49:56 2:49:56

12 Mary Morris Half marathon F 28 385

All races 30-34 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Elizabeth Powell Half marathon F 30 419 9:18 2:01:54 2:01:54

2 Ashley Burnette Half marathon F 32 172 10:30 2:17:34 2:17:34

3 Camille Reed Half marathon F 34 428 10:35 2:18:46 2:18:46

4 Miranda Peters Half marathon F 30 409 10:35 2:18:46 2:18:46

5 Emily Thornton Half marathon F 34 493 10:37 2:19:08 2:19:08

6 Jody Smith Half marathon F 33 459 12:03 2:37:58 2:37:58

7 Jackie Cauble Half marathon F 33 179 12:40 2:46:05 2:46:05

8 Tiffany Askew Half marathon F 33 115 13:19 2:54:30 2:54:30

9 Jessica Moore Half marathon F 31 382 14:54 3:15:13 3:15:13

10 Lindsey Kelley Half marathon F 32 302

11 Jayne Leemon Half marathon F 30 314

All races 35-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Summer Allmon Half marathon F 38 111 10:02 2:11:31 2:11:31

2 AMANDA DEBUC Half marathon F 38 213 10:19 2:15:20 2:15:20

3 Jessica Marcotte Half marathon F 39 333 10:25 2:16:30 2:16:30

4 Katharine Martin Half marathon F 39 342 10:36 2:19:02 2:19:02

5 Barbara Meinhardt Half marathon F 37 364 10:49 2:21:53 2:21:53

6 Abby Allen Half marathon F 38 110 10:58 2:23:44 2:23:44

7 Crystal Sunday Half marathon F 38 478 12:41 2:46:14 2:46:14

8 Sara Alan Half marathon F 36 109 13:41 2:59:18 2:59:18

9 Lyn Johnson Half marathon F 37 297 13:42 2:59:37 2:59:37

10 Maling Marino Half marathon F 35 337 14:51 3:14:35 3:14:35

11 Sandeep Singh Half marathon F 39 451 15:15 3:19:50 3:19:50

12 Crystal Redden Half marathon F 37 427 15:15 3:19:50 3:19:50

13 Amanda Burge Half marathon F 35 168 15:38 3:24:50 3:24:50

14 Kimberly Putnam Half marathon F 36 423 19:38 4:17:24 4:17:24

15 Christina Martin Half marathon F 38 341

16 Cami Mills Half marathon F 36 375

All races 40-44 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Karin Nelson Half marathon F 40 393 7:55 1:43:46 1:43:46

2 Krystle Andrews Half marathon F 42 113 8:15 1:48:14 1:48:14

3 christine ruehl Half marathon F 40 432 9:10 2:00:06 2:00:06

4 Vivien Harkrader Half marathon F 43 264 9:58 2:10:42 2:10:42

5 Machelle Hubbs Half marathon F 42 285 10:05 2:12:07 2:12:07

6 Kristy Eckman Half marathon F 42 231 10:34 2:18:28 2:18:28

7 Mandy Yarbrough Half marathon F 41 527 10:36 2:19:01 2:19:01

8 Meaghan Brower Half marathon F 40 160 11:23 2:29:19 2:29:19

9 Winnie Tedjasukmana Half marathon F 43 487 11:24 2:29:31 2:29:31

10 Christy Gunnells Half marathon F 41 263 11:47 2:34:30 2:34:30

11 Ami Payne Half marathon F 43 545 11:53 2:35:52 2:35:52

12 Sara Burns Half marathon F 42 173 15:56 3:28:50 3:28:50

13 Jenny Durr Half marathon F 42 226

14 Lilly Edge Half marathon F 43 232

15 Anamaria McCormack Half marathon F 44 351

All races 45-49 (female)
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Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kelly Marcuzzi Half marathon F 47 334 9:47 2:08:13 2:08:13

2 Kristin Bold Half marathon F 48 140 9:52 2:09:17 2:09:17

3 natalie breeden Half marathon F 46 153 10:18 2:15:00 2:15:00

4 Kim SoRelle Half marathon F 47 462 10:20 2:15:24 2:15:24

5 Deonna Neal Half marathon F 46 391 10:57 2:23:29 2:23:29

6 Megan Loges Half marathon F 45 322 12:10 2:39:27 2:39:27

7 Joyce McCain Half marathon F 46 349 12:36 2:45:04 2:45:04

8 Tracy Hoffstetter Half marathon F 49 274 12:48 2:47:44 2:47:44

9 Venus Tomlin Half marathon F 47 534 13:27 2:56:17 2:56:17

10 Mary Gill Half marathon F 45 251 13:32 2:57:25 2:57:25

11 Renee Bowles Half marathon F 49 530 15:07 3:18:02 3:18:02

12 Karilena Meyer Half marathon F 48 368

13 Julie Parker Half marathon F 45 401

All races 50-54 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Stephanie Kleider Half marathon F 52 310 9:36 2:05:56 2:05:56

2 Sharon Rizzi Half marathon F 53 430 10:15 2:14:22 2:14:22

3 Teresa Meadows Half marathon F 52 360 10:52 2:22:29 2:22:29

4 Christine McClung Half marathon F 53 548 11:54 2:35:55 2:35:55

5 JESSIE ABRAHAM Half marathon F 51 101 12:38 2:45:36 2:45:36

6 Stephanie Schramm Half marathon F 52 441 12:51 2:48:32 2:48:32

7 NATALIE DAVIS Half marathon F 51 208 15:17 3:20:22 3:20:22

8 Luci Crumley Half marathon F 52 203

9 JoElizabeth Lanier Half marathon F 51 312

All races 55-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Martha Balash Half marathon F 58 119 9:47 2:08:15 2:08:15

2 Terry Bargy Half marathon F 58 123 10:47 2:21:17 2:21:17

3 Charlene Eason Half marathon F 55 229 10:47 2:21:19 2:21:19

4 Kay Henderson Half marathon F 57 269 13:46 3:00:30 3:00:30

5 Patricia Lamb Half marathon F 57 311 14:05 3:04:35 3:04:35

6 Ginger Stone Half marathon F 57 474 15:13 3:19:28 3:19:28

7 Tammy Sides Half marathon F 55 449

8 Gail Starr Half marathon F 58 470

All races 60-64 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Lisa Bourg Half marathon F 61 143

All races 65-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jeanne Holmes Half marathon F 65 278 10:47 2:21:17 2:21:17
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All races

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Nick Lima Marathon M 18 318 6:38 2:54:01 2:54:01

2 Mike Cincola Marathon M 53 187 7:17 3:11:05 3:11:05

3 Robert Peterson Marathon M 47 410 7:26 3:14:54 3:14:54

4 Graham Grant Marathon M 22 259 7:38 3:20:02 3:20:02

5 Mike Beeson Marathon M 62 543 7:44 3:22:54 3:22:54

6 David McCray Marathon M 48 352 7:56 3:28:10 3:28:10

7 Jordan Bucci Marathon M 30 164 8:00 3:29:46 3:29:46

8 Emily Sims Marathon F 21 450 8:08 3:33:08 3:33:08

9 Joseph Dollar Marathon M 37 222 8:26 3:41:20 3:41:20

10 David Parsons Marathon M 47 402 8:30 3:42:58 3:42:58

11 Brad Shively Marathon M 46 447 8:31 3:43:28 3:43:28

12 Kenedy Thorne Marathon F 19 492 8:33 3:44:25 3:44:25

13 Christopher Sheehan Marathon M 27 446 8:34 3:44:26 3:44:26

14 Loren Starr Marathon M 57 469 8:35 3:45:13 3:45:13

15 Jack McDermott Marathon M 49 357 8:51 3:52:16 3:52:16

16 Maggie Ford Marathon F 21 243 8:56 3:54:13 3:54:13

17 John Loomis Marathon M 37 323 8:57 3:54:49 3:54:49

18 Stacy Caudell Marathon M 66 180 9:09 3:59:58 3:59:58

19 Andrew White Marathon M 35 513 9:23 4:06:10 4:06:10

20 Aaron Mercer Marathon M 50 367 9:32 4:09:58 4:09:58

21 Jenna Martin Marathon F 43 344 9:37 4:12:05 4:12:05

22 John Pollard Marathon M 38 416 9:37 4:12:07 4:12:07

23 Matt Szambelan Marathon M 30 486 9:40 4:13:36 4:13:36

24 Alayna Filbert Marathon F 26 241 9:41 4:13:47 4:13:47

25 Lisa Danner Marathon F 43 205 9:43 4:14:42 4:14:42

26 Bob Kennedy Marathon M 70 304 9:46 4:15:56 4:15:56

27 Samantha Yanez Marathon F 19 524 9:46 4:15:56 4:15:56

28 Alexander Beak Marathon M 27 128 9:48 4:17:04 4:17:04

29 JOANNE LEE Marathon F 44 313 9:55 4:20:03 4:20:03

30 Scott Johnson Marathon M 49 295 9:57 4:20:41 4:20:41

31 Tyler Brown Marathon M 38 161 10:04 4:23:57 4:23:57

32 Laura Kemoli Marathon F 38 303 10:05 4:24:20 4:24:20

33 Thomas Perri Marathon M 57 408 10:05 4:24:35 4:24:35

34 Jon Marks Marathon M 57 338 10:09 4:26:01 4:26:01

35 Benjamin Jones Marathon M 26 298 10:12 4:27:18 4:27:18

36 Joel Wood Marathon M 32 520 10:12 4:27:22 4:27:22

37 Stephen Warren Marathon M 67 502 10:13 4:28:05 4:28:05

38 Will Ortiz Marathon M 27 399 10:18 4:30:11 4:30:11

39 Brian Clements Marathon M 59 188 10:20 4:30:53 4:30:53

40 Emilee Leslie Marathon F 24 316 10:26 4:33:25 4:33:25

41 Sesi Ogunbi Marathon F 54 397 10:28 4:34:26 4:34:26

42 Rose Martin Marathon F 30 345 10:29 4:34:50 4:34:50

43 Alicia Sexton Marathon F 36 444 10:33 4:36:31 4:36:31

44 Ann Ruhala Marathon F 39 434 10:35 4:37:18 4:37:18

45 Jacob White Marathon M 37 512 10:40 4:39:31 4:39:31

46 Missy Kittrell Marathon F 48 309 10:42 4:40:31 4:40:31

47 Arthur (Jack) Brooks Marathon M 66 159 10:46 4:42:30 4:42:30

48 Caleb GARDNER Marathon M 37 248 11:00 4:48:22 4:48:22

49 Gerald Froidl Marathon M 58 246 11:05 4:50:32 4:50:32

50 Monica Beck Marathon F 51 131 11:11 4:53:09 4:53:09

51 Courtney Barnes Marathon F 43 124 11:14 4:54:23 4:54:23

52 Allison Payne Marathon F 41 405 11:14 4:54:24 4:54:24

53 Charleigh Bailey Marathon F 20 118 11:18 4:56:07 4:56:07

54 vikena yutz Marathon F 48 529 11:26 4:59:36 4:59:36

55 Brian Brent Marathon M 33 155 11:31 5:01:48 5:01:48

56 Marilyn Simmons Bowe Marathon F 56 540 11:32 5:02:24 5:02:24

57 Kellie Fennell Marathon F 42 237 11:48 5:09:20 5:09:20
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All races

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

58 Roy Van Burn Marathon M 57 537 11:52 5:10:57 5:10:57

59 Dennis Roach Marathon M 69 431 12:01 5:15:12 5:15:12

60 Malv Campbell Marathon M 55 176 12:05 5:16:46 5:16:46

61 Thomas Brand Marathon M 71 152 12:13 5:20:18 5:20:18

62 Donald Cleveland Marathon M 67 189 12:21 5:23:34 5:23:34

63 Brandon Eaves Marathon M 32 533 12:28 5:26:43 5:26:43

64 Elizabeth Bernardi Marathon F 37 137 12:34 5:29:36 5:29:36

65 Keith Jabat Marathon M 34 287 12:42 5:32:55 5:32:55

66 John Dufour Marathon M 48 224 12:42 5:32:56 5:32:56

67 Joseph Zimmerman Marathon M 48 531 12:51 5:36:45 5:36:45

68 Zach Wood Marathon M 53 521 12:58 5:39:56 5:39:56

69 Tracy Medina Marathon F 46 361 13:00 5:40:41 5:40:41

70 Roger Biggs Marathon M 70 138 13:02 5:41:33 5:41:33

71 Jason McCumbers Marathon M 43 356 13:05 5:42:56 5:42:56

72 Leslie McCumbers Marathon F 45 355 13:05 5:42:56 5:42:56

73 Thad Wright Marathon M 39 523 13:12 5:46:13 5:46:13

74 Helen Kern Marathon F 29 305 13:15 5:47:12 5:47:12

75 Nancy Morehead Marathon F 57 383 13:18 5:48:30 5:48:30

76 Richard Holmes Marathon M 69 277 13:20 5:49:31 5:49:31

77 Fran Libasci Marathon F 67 317 13:23 5:51:00 5:51:00

78 Alan Vickness Marathon M 42 500 13:33 5:55:01 5:55:01

79 George Southgate Marathon M 72 463 13:35 5:56:14 5:56:14

80 Brent Anderson Marathon M 45 112 13:41 5:58:49 5:58:49

81 Kerri Haskins Marathon F 47 266 14:01 6:07:24 6:07:24

82 Michael Swanson Marathon M 67 480 14:08 6:10:30 6:10:30

83 Lynette Love Marathon F 56 324 14:34 6:21:45 6:21:45

84 Susanne Cox Marathon F 56 198 14:34 6:21:49 6:21:49

85 Thomas Skinner Marathon M 72 452 14:57 6:32:05 6:32:05

86 Raine Miller Marathon M 30 372 15:13 6:38:49 6:38:49

87 Sean Manuel Marathon M 39 332 15:19 6:41:36 6:41:36

88 ERIC CHILTON Marathon M 43 186 15:19 6:41:37 6:41:37

89 Bill Wells Marathon M 61 507 15:48 6:54:12 6:54:12

90 Dan Shuff Marathon M 83 448 16:37 7:15:29 7:15:29

91 Lynne DeShazo Marathon F 71 220 16:58 7:24:38 7:24:38

92 Cassandra Celeste Marathon F 33 181 17:25 7:36:25 7:36:25

93 Carl Grow Marathon M 70 261 18:11 7:56:26 7:56:26

94 Tom White Marathon M 70 515 18:43 8:10:28 8:10:28

95 Becky White Marathon F 66 514 18:43 8:10:28 8:10:28

96 Jared Bowles Marathon M 27 145

97 Justin Boyles Marathon M 20 148

98 Linda Chambers Marathon F 67 183

99 Eleni DeBord Marathon F 51 212

100 Timothy S Dykema Marathon M 50 227

101 Franklin Fidler Marathon M 65 240

102 Debra Gehring Marathon F 51 250

103 Jonathan Herston Marathon M 38 272

104 Kevin Lynch Marathon M 46 327

105 Karim Mella Marathon M 51 365

106 Tori Nieman Marathon F 27 394

107 Evan Penegar Marathon M 17 406

108 Jeff Pennington Marathon M 40 407

109 Kenneth Reichel Marathon M 57 429

110 Joseph Salkowski Marathon M 34 436

111 Lynn Slater Marathon F 57 457

112 kelly spratt Marathon F 50 466

113 Michael Starr Marathon M 18 471

114 Michael Werle Marathon M 40 510

115 Barbara Wharton Marathon F 52 511
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All races

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

116 Keith Wood Marathon M 40 519
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Top 3 All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Nick Lima Marathon M 18 318 6:38 2:54:01 2:54:01

2 Mike Cincola Marathon M 53 187 7:17 3:11:05 3:11:05

3 Robert Peterson Marathon M 47 410 7:26 3:14:54 3:14:54

All races 0-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Evan Penegar Marathon M 17 406

2 Michael Starr Marathon M 18 471

All races 20-24 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Graham Grant Marathon M 22 259 7:38 3:20:02 3:20:02

2 Justin Boyles Marathon M 20 148

All races 25-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Christopher Sheehan Marathon M 27 446 8:34 3:44:26 3:44:26

2 Alexander Beak Marathon M 27 128 9:48 4:17:04 4:17:04

3 Benjamin Jones Marathon M 26 298 10:12 4:27:18 4:27:18

4 Will Ortiz Marathon M 27 399 10:18 4:30:11 4:30:11

5 Jared Bowles Marathon M 27 145

All races 30-34 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jordan Bucci Marathon M 30 164 8:00 3:29:46 3:29:46

2 Matt Szambelan Marathon M 30 486 9:40 4:13:36 4:13:36

3 Joel Wood Marathon M 32 520 10:12 4:27:22 4:27:22

4 Brian Brent Marathon M 33 155 11:31 5:01:48 5:01:48

5 Brandon Eaves Marathon M 32 533 12:28 5:26:43 5:26:43

6 Keith Jabat Marathon M 34 287 12:42 5:32:55 5:32:55

7 Raine Miller Marathon M 30 372 15:13 6:38:49 6:38:49

8 Joseph Salkowski Marathon M 34 436

All races 35-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Joseph Dollar Marathon M 37 222 8:26 3:41:20 3:41:20

2 John Loomis Marathon M 37 323 8:57 3:54:49 3:54:49

3 Andrew White Marathon M 35 513 9:23 4:06:10 4:06:10

4 John Pollard Marathon M 38 416 9:37 4:12:07 4:12:07

5 Tyler Brown Marathon M 38 161 10:04 4:23:57 4:23:57

6 Jacob White Marathon M 37 512 10:40 4:39:31 4:39:31

7 Caleb GARDNER Marathon M 37 248 11:00 4:48:22 4:48:22

8 Thad Wright Marathon M 39 523 13:12 5:46:13 5:46:13

9 Sean Manuel Marathon M 39 332 15:19 6:41:36 6:41:36

10 Jonathan Herston Marathon M 38 272

All races 40-44 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jason McCumbers Marathon M 43 356 13:05 5:42:56 5:42:56

2 Alan Vickness Marathon M 42 500 13:33 5:55:01 5:55:01

3 ERIC CHILTON Marathon M 43 186 15:19 6:41:37 6:41:37

4 Jeff Pennington Marathon M 40 407

5 Michael Werle Marathon M 40 510
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All races 40-44 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

6 Keith Wood Marathon M 40 519

All races 45-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 David McCray Marathon M 48 352 7:56 3:28:10 3:28:10

2 David Parsons Marathon M 47 402 8:30 3:42:58 3:42:58

3 Brad Shively Marathon M 46 447 8:31 3:43:28 3:43:28

4 Jack McDermott Marathon M 49 357 8:51 3:52:16 3:52:16

5 Scott Johnson Marathon M 49 295 9:57 4:20:41 4:20:41

6 John Dufour Marathon M 48 224 12:42 5:32:56 5:32:56

7 Joseph Zimmerman Marathon M 48 531 12:51 5:36:45 5:36:45

8 Brent Anderson Marathon M 45 112 13:41 5:58:49 5:58:49

9 Kevin Lynch Marathon M 46 327

All races 50-54 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Aaron Mercer Marathon M 50 367 9:32 4:09:58 4:09:58

2 Zach Wood Marathon M 53 521 12:58 5:39:56 5:39:56

3 Timothy S Dykema Marathon M 50 227

4 Karim Mella Marathon M 51 365

All races 55-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Loren Starr Marathon M 57 469 8:35 3:45:13 3:45:13

2 Thomas Perri Marathon M 57 408 10:05 4:24:35 4:24:35

3 Jon Marks Marathon M 57 338 10:09 4:26:01 4:26:01

4 Brian Clements Marathon M 59 188 10:20 4:30:53 4:30:53

5 Gerald Froidl Marathon M 58 246 11:05 4:50:32 4:50:32

6 Roy Van Burn Marathon M 57 537 11:52 5:10:57 5:10:57

7 Malv Campbell Marathon M 55 176 12:05 5:16:46 5:16:46

8 Kenneth Reichel Marathon M 57 429

All races 60-64 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Mike Beeson Marathon M 62 543 7:44 3:22:54 3:22:54

2 Bill Wells Marathon M 61 507 15:48 6:54:12 6:54:12

All races 65-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Stacy Caudell Marathon M 66 180 9:09 3:59:58 3:59:58

2 Stephen Warren Marathon M 67 502 10:13 4:28:05 4:28:05

3 Arthur (Jack) Brooks Marathon M 66 159 10:46 4:42:30 4:42:30

4 Dennis Roach Marathon M 69 431 12:01 5:15:12 5:15:12

5 Donald Cleveland Marathon M 67 189 12:21 5:23:34 5:23:34

6 Richard Holmes Marathon M 69 277 13:20 5:49:31 5:49:31

7 Michael Swanson Marathon M 67 480 14:08 6:10:30 6:10:30

8 Franklin Fidler Marathon M 65 240

All races 70- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Bob Kennedy Marathon M 70 304 9:46 4:15:56 4:15:56

2 Thomas Brand Marathon M 71 152 12:13 5:20:18 5:20:18

3 Roger Biggs Marathon M 70 138 13:02 5:41:33 5:41:33
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All races 70- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

4 George Southgate Marathon M 72 463 13:35 5:56:14 5:56:14

5 Thomas Skinner Marathon M 72 452 14:57 6:32:05 6:32:05

6 Dan Shuff Marathon M 83 448 16:37 7:15:29 7:15:29

7 Carl Grow Marathon M 70 261 18:11 7:56:26 7:56:26

8 Tom White Marathon M 70 515 18:43 8:10:28 8:10:28

Top 3 All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Emily Sims Marathon F 21 450 8:08 3:33:08 3:33:08

2 Kenedy Thorne Marathon F 19 492 8:33 3:44:25 3:44:25

3 Maggie Ford Marathon F 21 243 8:56 3:54:13 3:54:13

All races 0-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Samantha Yanez Marathon F 19 524 9:46 4:15:56 4:15:56

All races 20-24 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Emilee Leslie Marathon F 24 316 10:26 4:33:25 4:33:25

2 Charleigh Bailey Marathon F 20 118 11:18 4:56:07 4:56:07

All races 25-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Alayna Filbert Marathon F 26 241 9:41 4:13:47 4:13:47

2 Helen Kern Marathon F 29 305 13:15 5:47:12 5:47:12

3 Tori Nieman Marathon F 27 394

All races 30-34 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Rose Martin Marathon F 30 345 10:29 4:34:50 4:34:50

2 Cassandra Celeste Marathon F 33 181 17:25 7:36:25 7:36:25

All races 35-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Laura Kemoli Marathon F 38 303 10:05 4:24:20 4:24:20

2 Alicia Sexton Marathon F 36 444 10:33 4:36:31 4:36:31

3 Ann Ruhala Marathon F 39 434 10:35 4:37:18 4:37:18

4 Elizabeth Bernardi Marathon F 37 137 12:34 5:29:36 5:29:36

All races 40-44 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jenna Martin Marathon F 43 344 9:37 4:12:05 4:12:05

2 Lisa Danner Marathon F 43 205 9:43 4:14:42 4:14:42

3 JOANNE LEE Marathon F 44 313 9:55 4:20:03 4:20:03

4 Courtney Barnes Marathon F 43 124 11:14 4:54:23 4:54:23

5 Allison Payne Marathon F 41 405 11:14 4:54:24 4:54:24

6 Kellie Fennell Marathon F 42 237 11:48 5:09:20 5:09:20

All races 45-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Missy Kittrell Marathon F 48 309 10:42 4:40:31 4:40:31

2 vikena yutz Marathon F 48 529 11:26 4:59:36 4:59:36
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All races 45-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

3 Tracy Medina Marathon F 46 361 13:00 5:40:41 5:40:41

4 Leslie McCumbers Marathon F 45 355 13:05 5:42:56 5:42:56

5 Kerri Haskins Marathon F 47 266 14:01 6:07:24 6:07:24

All races 50-54 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Sesi Ogunbi Marathon F 54 397 10:28 4:34:26 4:34:26

2 Monica Beck Marathon F 51 131 11:11 4:53:09 4:53:09

3 Eleni DeBord Marathon F 51 212

4 Debra Gehring Marathon F 51 250

5 kelly spratt Marathon F 50 466

6 Barbara Wharton Marathon F 52 511

All races 55-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Marilyn Simmons Bowe Marathon F 56 540 11:32 5:02:24 5:02:24

2 Nancy Morehead Marathon F 57 383 13:18 5:48:30 5:48:30

3 Lynette Love Marathon F 56 324 14:34 6:21:45 6:21:45

4 Susanne Cox Marathon F 56 198 14:34 6:21:49 6:21:49

5 Lynn Slater Marathon F 57 457

All races 65-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Fran Libasci Marathon F 67 317 13:23 5:51:00 5:51:00

2 Becky White Marathon F 66 514 18:43 8:10:28 8:10:28

3 Linda Chambers Marathon F 67 183

All races 70- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Lynne DeShazo Marathon F 71 220 16:58 7:24:38 7:24:38
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